
Savannah Ferguson  sferguson@lesd.k12.or.us        541.514.8237
Jarrod Norris jnorris@lesd.k12.or.us      541.514.8136
Brittney Spencer bspencer@lesd.k12.or.us              541.321.5698
Justin Radabaugh jradabaugh@lesd.k12.or.us         541.463.8502
                                 

Molly Gillett mgillett@lesd.k12.or.us                                 541.952.1936
Dr. Annie Galaxy  agalaxy@lesd.k12.or.us                       541.731.2454

Executive Director 
Molly Gillett
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Lane ESD Special Programs Service Area
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Traumatic Brain Injury,
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Orders 
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Life Skills Consortium
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INSPIRE


